
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

Region 1 

Frankie Nunley  
frankie@scadcoalition.org 

(423) 956-6529 
Brooke Burleson  

brooke@scadcoalition.org 
(423) 956-9286 

 

Region 2N 

Kristi McCaleb 
kristi@asapofanderson.org  

(865) 839-7690 

 

Region 2M 

Jessica Stanley 
jstanley@metrodrug.org 

(865) 440-5598 
Brandon Styles 

bstyles@metrodrug.org 
(865) 203-5183 

 

Region 2S 

Marissa Valentine 
mvalentine@seviercountytn.org 

(865) 679-4506 

 

Region 3N 

Suzanne Angel 
sangel.rops3n@gmail.com 

(615) 588-1622 
Justin Cantrell 

JCantrell.rops3n@gmail.com 
(931) 854-5768 

Region 3S 

Debra Clark 
debra.clark@hccoalition.org 

(423) 316-0283 

Kendall Morgan 
kendall.morgan@hccoalition.org 

(423) 647-2417 

  

Region 4 

Andrea Hancock 
Ahancock@starsnashville.org 

(615) 582-1857 

Jeremy Reese 
jreese@starsnashville.org 

(615) 983-8727 

Chap Cuthbert 
ccuthbert@starsnashville.org 

(615) 983-6813 

Terry Milliner 
tmilliner@starsnashville.org 

(615)  983-6817 

  

Region 5N1 

Casey Reynolds 
creynolds@cheathamcoalition.org 

(615) 339-9630 

  

Region 5N2 

Brittany Laborde 
blaborde@wcadctn.org 

(615) 536-1409 

Will Taylor 
wtaylor@pc4s.org 

(615) 203-9066 

  

Region 5S 

Dustin Ritchie 
Dustin.Ritchie@fcstn.net 

(931) 308-3535 

Region 6N 

Melesa Lassiter 
rops@wcpcoalition.org 

(731) 819-7603 
Jennifer Watkins 

rops6n@wcpcoalition.org 
(731) 223-9310 

 

Region 6S 

Mark Mason 
mark@jmprevent.org 

(731) 694-0741 
Lauren Parker 

lparker@jmprevent.org 
(731) 616-8543 
Madelynn Ross 

madelynn@jmprevent.org 
(731) 819-6572 
Dianne Sherrod 

Dianne@jmprevent.org 
(731) 694-3161 

 

Region 7 

David Fuller 
david@memphisprevention.org 

(901) 484-2852 
Tony Hampton 

tony@memphisprevention.org 
(901) 484-1649 
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Region 1 

Frankie Nunley  
frankie@scadcoalition.org 

(423) 956-6529 
Brooke Burleson  

brooke@scadcoalition.org 
(423) 956-9286 

 

Region 2N 

Catherine Brunson 
catherine@asapofanderson.org 

(865) 457-3007 

 

Region 2M 

Jessica Stanley 
jstanley@metrodrug.org 

(865) 440-5598 

 

Region 2S 

Marissa Valentine 
mvalentine@seviercountytn.org 
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TN.gov/behavioral-health/rops 


